
High SCHRS
Race 1 Start Time 11:55:00

Skipper Tactician Boat Rating Sail # Finish Time Elaps Time (min)   CorrectedTime

1 Nicolas Liebel Laurence Liebel Hobie 16 1.218 114396 12:40:00 0:45:00 0:36:57 1

2 Mike McKnight Crew Cruze Hobie 16 1.218 83215 12:42:48 0:47:48 0:39:15 2

3 Andy Warwick Not Sure Hobie 16 1.218 110254 12:42:51 0:47:51 0:39:17 3

4 Johnston Hall Hobie Gateway 1.264 9497 12:45:22 0:50:22 0:39:51 4

5 Scott Way Connor Way Hobie 16 1.218 100341 12:45:52 0:50:52 0:41:46 5

6 Stephen Price Tom Reilly Hobie 16 1.218 112078 12:46:04 0:51:04 0:41:56 6

7 Brian Sexsmith Rachel Tanti Hobie 16 1.218 89347 12:46:47 0:51:47 0:42:31 7

8 David Duretete Lohann Duretete Hobie 16 1.218 38995 12:46:53 0:51:53 0:42:36 8

9 Vince Mauceri Charlie Maurceri Hobie 16 1.218 85932 12:50:09 0:55:09 0:45:17 9

10 John Hildebrand Martin Harezaga Hobie 16 1.218 56213 12:52:35 0:57:35 0:47:17 10

High SCHRS

Race 2 Start Time 13:10:00

Skipper Tactician Boat Rating Sail # Finish Time Elaps Time (min)   CorrectedTime

1 Nicolas Liebel Laurence Liebel Hobie 16 1.218 114396 13:31:52 0:21:52 0:17:57 1

2 Brian Sexsmith Rachel Tanti Hobie 16 1.218 89347 13:32:25 0:22:25 0:18:24 2

3 Mike McKnight Crew Cruze Hobie 16 1.218 83215 13:33:15 0:23:15 0:19:05 3

4 Stephen Price Tom Reilly Hobie 16 1.218 112078 13:34:22 0:24:22 0:20:00 4

5 Johnston Hall Hobie Gateway 1.264 9497 13:36:25 0:26:25 0:20:54 5

6 Andy Warwick Not Sure Hobie 16 1.218 110254 13:37:08 0:27:08 0:22:17 6

7 Vince Mauceri Charlie Maurceri Hobie 16 1.218 85932 13:38:14 0:28:14 0:23:11 7

8 Scott Way Connor Way Hobie 16 1.218 100341 13:38:19 0:28:19 0:23:15 8

9 John Hildebrand Martin Harezaga Hobie 16 1.218 56213 DNF   9

10 David Duretete Lohann Duretete Hobie 16 1.218 38995 DNF   10



High SCHRS

Race 3 Start Time 14:05:00

Skipper Tactician Boat Rating Sail # Finish Time Elaps Time (min)   CorrectedTime

1 Andy Warwick Not Sure Hobie 16 1.218 110254 14:52:56 0:47:56 0:39:21 1

2 Nicolas Liebel Laurence Liebel Hobie 16 1.218 114396 14:53:20 0:48:20 0:39:41 2

3 Stephen Price Tom Reilly Hobie 16 1.218 112078 14:57:27 0:52:27 0:43:04 3

4 David Duretete Lohann Duretete Hobie 16 1.218 38995 14:59:30 0:54:30 0:44:45 4

5 Mike McKnight Crew Cruze Hobie 16 1.218 83215 15:00:57 0:55:57 0:45:56 5

6 Brian Sexsmith Rachel Tanti Hobie 16 1.218 89347 15:02:28 0:57:28 0:47:11 6

7 Johnston Hall Hobie Gateway 1.264 9497 15:05:01 1:00:01 0:47:29 7

8 Scott Way Connor Way Hobie 16 1.218 100341 15:04:20 0:59:20 0:48:43 8

9 Vince Mauceri Charlie Maurceri Hobie 16 1.218 85932 15:09:55 1:04:55 0:53:18 9

10 John Hildebrand Martin Harezaga Hobie 16 1.218 56213 DNF   10

High SCHRS

Race 4 Start Time 15:20:00

Skipper Tactician Boat Rating Sail # Finish Time Elaps Time (min)   CorrectedTime

1 Andy Warwick Not Sure Hobie 16 1.194 110254 15:51:49 0:31:49 0:26:39 1

2 Nicolas Liebel Laurence Liebel Hobie 16 1.218 114396 15:52:39 0:32:39 0:26:48 2

3 David Duretete Lohann Duretete Hobie 16 1.218 38995 15:55:02 0:35:02 0:28:46 3

4 Stephen Price Tom Reilly Hobie 16 1.218 112078 15:55:06 0:35:06 0:28:49 4

5 Mike McKnight Crew Cruze Hobie 16 1.218 83215 15:57:00 0:37:00 0:30:23 5

6 Brian Sexsmith Rachel Tanti Hobie 16 1.218 89347 15:57:07 0:37:07 0:30:28 6

7 Scott Way Connor Way Hobie 16 1.105 100341 15:56:16 0:36:16 0:32:48 7

8 Johnston Hall Hobie Gateway 1.264 9497 16:04:23 0:44:23 0:35:07 8

9 Vince Mauceri Charlie Maurceri Hobie 16 1.218 85932 16:04:15 0:44:15 0:36:20 9

10 John Hildebrand Martin Harezaga Hobie 16 1.218 56213 DNF  01:00 10


